DISTRICT : Salyan VDC/MUNICIPALITY : Darma

SOCIAL SECURITY VARPAI REPORT
INSTALLMENT : SECOND

EFFECTIVE FISCAL YEAR : 2077/78

SNO

SOCIAL
SECURITY
TYPE

EFFECTIVE
DATE (B.S.)

PERSONAL ID

GENDER

DATE OF
BIRTH

AGE

WAR
D NO

CITIZENSHI
P NO

MOBILE_N
o

FULL NAME

AMOUN

accounu nu

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2008040301708

MALE

2008-04-03

69

2233234

32456789

Bhausen Kami

8000

7310017503836

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2015081601144

FEMALE

2015-08-16

62

553011400

9800

Birmi Kami

8000

07310017503835

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2017061001899

FEMALE

2017-06-10

60

553011267

9800

Budi Kami

8000

07310017505269

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2016122902681

MALE

2016-12-29

60

6644

9800

Dhanjit Damai

8000

07310017503832

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2013081002744

FEMALE

2013-08-10

64

553011255

980985622
4

Dipa Damai

8000

07310017503830

Senor
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2008011004383

FEMALE

2008-01-10

69

553011544

343567890

Dipa Sarki

8000

07310017503831

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2015111503336

MALE

2015-11-15

62

550111149

981285313
2

Gumane Kami

8000

07310017505270

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2016101601254

MALE

2016-10-16

61

1180166

9800

Jange Damai

8000

07310017503826




Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2014110700779

MALE

2014-11-07

63

553011307

9800000

Jayaram Kami

8000

07310017503827

10

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2015072800309

MALE

2015-07-28

62

41137-469

9800

Kale Sarki

8000

07310017503819

11

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2008011004398

FEMALE

2008-01-10

69

553011310

4567890

Kali Kami

8000

07310017503820

12

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2011102001307

FEMALE

2011-10-20

66

553011569

34567890

Kali Sarki

8000

07310017503821

13

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2010012002884

FEMALE

2010-01-20

67

550111177

45678900

Kamala Kami

8000

07310017503817

14

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2012010128273

MALE

2012-01-01

66

7984482

989825664

Karna Singh Kami

8000

07310017503818

15

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2010020701568

FEMALE

2010-02-07

67

553011150
3

5467890

Khali Kami

8000

07310017503822

16

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2016041800685

MALE

2016-04-18

61

1214438

981287585
1

Loto Kami

8000

07310017503842

17

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2009020701107

FEMALE

2009-12-08

67

553011112
10

45467890

Mandhari Kami

8000

7310017503839

18

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2014021503668

MALE

2014-02-05

63

11721396

980978156
7

Mane Sunar

8000

07310017503837




19

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2008101800713

MALE

2008-10-18

69

1093277

3456789

Manijit Damai

8000

07310017503838

20

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2010050703153

FEMALE

2010-05-07

67

553011330

3456789

Nokhi Sunar

8000

07310017503833

21

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2010011006258

FEMALE

2010-01-10

67

552111273

980982566
4

Padami Kami

8000

07310017503834

22

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2008010301597

MALE

2008-01-03

69

1258-135

4567890

Rikhe Kami

8000

07310017503840

23

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2013100700948

MALE

2013-10-07

64

1287162

980986154
4

Rithe Kami

8000

07310017503841

24

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2013051004673

FEMALE

2013-05-10

64

553011226

9800

Shabitra Damai

8000

07310017503843

25

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2012010126814

FEMALE

2012-01-01

65

55211160

546789

Sita Damai

8000

07310017503844

26

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2013020301462

MALE

2013-02-03

64

177

980982545
1

Sobe Kami

8000

07310017503846

27

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2011022100544

FEMALE

2011-02-21

66

550111107
11

456789

Sukmati Kami

8000

07310017503845

28

Senior
citizen’s
allowance-
Dalit

2077-08-01

2013051701218

MALE

2013-05-07

64

10971334

34567890

Tikaram Kami

8000

07310017503828




Senior

citizen’s
allowance- 553011149
Dalit 2077-08-0112008101101427 FEMALE |2008-10-11|69 5 8 9800 Tilsari Kami 8000 07310017503829

Q3000




